SENIOR STAFF EXPENSES Quarter 3 2016-2017 (February, March and April 2017)

Name
Job title

Date incurred
2017

20 Feb
20 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
30 March

Professor Jules Pretty
Deputy Vice-Chancellor

Amount £

39.60
5.70
62.94
8.60
32.76

* not out-of-pocket expenses

Expense Type

Mileage
Parking
Train fare
Parking
Taxi fare

Reason for expenditure

Attend Council meeting, Southend

Attend Council meeting, Southend

Attend UUK meeting, London *

Attend UUK meeting, London

Attend senior management meeting, Colchester *



