SENIOR STAFF EXPENSES Quarter 3 2016-2017 (February, March and April 2017)

Name Professor Jules Pretty

Job title Deputy Vice-Chancellor

Date incurred	Amount £	Expense Type	Reason for expenditure
2017			
20 Feb	39.60	Mileage	Attend Council meeting, Southend
20 Feb	5.70	Parking	Attend Council meeting, Southend
24 Feb	62.94	Train fare	Attend UUK meeting, London *
24 Feb	8.60	Parking	Attend UUK meeting, London
30 March	32.76	Taxi fare	Attend senior management meeting, Colchester *

* not out-of-pocket expenses